

**Ingredients & Allergens information**

Product SKU number	20685
Product Name	Cornish Salmon Pate with Lemon
Country of Product's Origin	United Kingdom
Ingredients - for allergens in <b>BOLD</b>	Salmon ( <b>Fish</b> ), Butter ( <b>Milk</b> ), Onion, Cornish Sea Salt, Black Pepper, Lemon Oil. <b>Produced in a kitchen which uses nuts and sesame.</b>
Net Quantity	110g
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool place
Suitable for Vegetarians?	N
Suitable for Vegans?	N
Suitable for those with a nut allergy?	N - may contain nut traces
Suitable for those with a gluten allergy?	Y
Suitable for those with a wheat allergy?	Y
Suitable for those with an egg allergy?	Y
Suitable for those with a dairy allergy?	N
Suitable for those with a soya allergy?	Y
Free from alcohol?	Y
Free from artificial flavours?	Y
Free from artificial colours?	Y